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Updated 05/01/2013

Black Color Model* Serial # Address Campus/Building Room/Location HOLE PUNCH FAX SCAN STAPLE USB PORT KEYBOARD Contact Contact Room Email Phone

COOPER

0.00820$     0.07530$     iRC5030 GNG52664 470 COOPER DR AT Room 100 X X X X Becky Critchfield Room AT100B becky.critchfield@kctcs.edu 246-4623

0.00570$     iR7086 CCE10849 470 COOPER DR AT Room 205 X X X X  X Ginger Porter Room AT201 ginger.porter@kctcs.edu 246-6283

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 GNW53061 470 COOPER DR Moloney Room 132 X X X X X Tonya Spivey Room MB114 tonya.spivey@kctcs.edu 246-6411

0.00570$     iR7086 CCE10822 470 COOPER DR Moloney Room 239 X X X X Mary Margaret Pendleton Room MB226 mary.pendleton@kctcs.edu 246-6322

0.00630$     iR6055 HTT12301 470 COOPER DR Moloney Room 239 X X X X Mary Margaret Pendleton Room MB226 mary.pendleton@kctcs.edu 246-6322

0.00850$     iR3225 DFH26660 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 103 X X Bobbie Jackson Room OB103 bobbie.jackson@kctcs.edu 246-6439

0.00850$     iR3230 DFR04964 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 121 X X X Ashley Simpson Room 109 ashley.simpson@kctcs.edu 246-6893

0.00850$     iR3235 DGA22009 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 200 X X X Ashley McCoy Room 200 ashley.mccoy@kctcs.edu 246-4617

0.00600$     iR6075 HTK10738 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 203 X X X Naomi Whitt Room OB203 naomi.whitt@kctcs.edu 246-6496

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 GNW52912 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 206 X X X X X Lou Ann Sunley Room OB209 louann.sunley@kctcs.edu 246-4660

0.00850$     iR3235 DGA22014 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 208 X X X X Beverly Drake Room OB208 beverly.drake@kctcs.edu 246-6202

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5030 GNG52249 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 215 X X X X X LaFoun Rawlins-Fellows Room OB215 lafoun.fellows@kctcs.edu 246-6205

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 GNW52917 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 221 X X X X Terry Buckner Room OB224 terry.buckner@kctcs.edu 246-6397

0.00850$     iR3230 DFR04958 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 223 X Terry Buckner Room OB224 terry.buckner@kctcs.edu 246-6397

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 GNW53040 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 234 X X X X Phyllis Cunningham Room OB234 phyllis.cunningham@kctcs.edu 246-6445

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 GNW52918 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 303 X X X X X Roylene Langhorst Room OB303 roylene.langhorst@kctcs.edu 246-6503

0.00570$     iR7086 CCE10852 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 314 X X X X X Roylene Langhorst Room OB303 roylene.langhorst@kctcs.edu 246-6503

0.00630$     iR6055 HTT12332 470 COOPER DR Oswald Room 330 X X X X X Dianalee Crone Room OB330 dianalee.crone@kctcs.edu 246-6231

DANVILLE

0.00760$     0.06000$     iRC5051 GQM53425 59 CORPORATE DR Danville Room 103 X X X X X Judy Southerland Room 103 judy.southerland@kctcs.edu 246-6883

0.00850$     iR3230 DFR04959 59 CORPORATE DR Danville Room 107 (LRC) X X Judy Southerland Room 103 judy.southerland@kctcs.edu 246-6883

0.00630$     iR6055 HTT12323 59 CORPORATE DR Danville Room 111 X X X X Judy Southerland Room 103 judy.southerland@kctcs.edu 246-6883

   LAWRENCEBURG

0.00760$     0.06500$     iRC5045 GPQ52411 1500 BYPASS NORTH, US 127 Lawrenceburg Room 143 X X X X X Danielle Chesser/Dianna Barkley Room 143 danielle.chesser@kctcs.edu 246-6846

0.00850$     iR3245 DHK12615 1500 BYPASS NORTH, US 127 Lawrenceburg Room 155 X X X X Danielle Chesser/Dianna Barkley Room 143 danielle.chesser@kctcs.edu 246-6846

LEESTOWN

0.00850$     iR3235 DGA22142 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown A Room 117 X X X Will Hibbard Room A-109 will.hibbard@kctcs.edu 246-6268

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5030 GNG52229 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown A Room 112 X X X Miles Howe Room A-104 miles.howe@kctcs.edu 246-6608

0.00630$     iR6065 HTP10895 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown A Room 219 X X X X X X Brenda Willoughby Room A220 brendas.willoughby@kctcs.edu 246-6731

0.00850$     iR3235 DGA22147 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown B Room 100 X X X Frank LaBoone B-100 frank.laboone@fayette.kyschools.us 246-6379

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5030 GNG51906 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 110 X X X X Emily Keck Room C-110 ekeck0001@kctcs.edu 246-6226

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5030 GNG51920 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 119 X X X X X Michelle Harrison Room C-119 michelle.harrison@kctcs.edu 246-6582

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5030 GNG51905 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 126 X X X X Kim Dennis C-123 kimberly.dennis@kctcs.edu 246-6639

0.00630$     iR6065 HTP10894 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 140 (Break Rm.) ? X X X X Kim Dennis C-123 kimberly.dennis@kctcs.edu 246-6639

0.00850$     iR3245 DHK13198 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 170 (One Stop) X X X Emily Keck One Stop ekeck0001@kctcs.edu 246-6226

0.00850$     iR3225 DFH26633 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown C Room 170 (One Stop) X X Emily Keck One Stop ekeck0001@kctcs.edu 246-6226

0.00760$     0.06500$     iRC5045 GPQ52338 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown M Room 109 X X X X Joanel Robinson Room M117 joanel.robinson@kctcs.edu 246-6648

0.00820$     0.07000$     iRC5035 ECV00982 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown M Room 129 (Hallway) X X X X Luv Robertson Room M130 luv.robertson@kctcs.edu 246-6482

0.01190$     iR3025 MTV06101 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown N Room 117 X X X X Dorisa Slaughter Room N-117 dorisa.slaughter@kctcs.edu 246-6758

0.00760$     0.06000$     iRC5051 GQM52631 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown N Room 121 X X X X X Scarlett Gillispie Room N-121 scarlett.gillispie@kctcs.edu 246-6665

0.00850$     iR3235 DGA22143 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown N Room 109 X X X Bill Snyder Room N-109 billd.snyder@kctcs.edu 246-6701

0.01900$     0.09430$     iRC3380 TXP00769 164 OPPORTUNITY WAY Leestown A Room 136 X X X X X Karen Dearborn Room A-136 karen.dearborn@kctcs.edu 246-6603

REGENCY

0.00700$     0.05500$     iRC7055 HJZ51278 2659 REGENCY RD Regency Admin X X X X X Laura Parrish Adm. Office Suite laura.parrish@kctcs.edu 246-4602

0.01440$     iR3035 MUP14101 2659 REGENCY RD Regency Lobby Laura Parrish Adm. Office Suite laura.parrish@kctcs.edu 246-4602

WINCHESTER

0.00850$     iR3230 DFR05099 2020 ROLLING HILLS LANE Winchester Room 106 (COPIER ONLY) X Roger Smith Room 106 roger.smith@kctcs.edu 246-6709

0.00620$     0.09000$     iRC5180 TNF00071 2020 ROLLING HILLS LANE Winchester Room 204 X X X X X Arlene Ross/Joy Trent Room 204 arlene.ross@kctcs.edu 246-6549

  iRC5051 D2K00842 2020 ROLLING HILLS LANE Winchester Room 107     X X X X X Arlene Ross/Joy Trent Room 204 arlene.ross@kctcs.edu 246-6549

* - Color device indicated with a "C" in device model
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